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Business Basic Information

D-U-N-S® Number 65-609-3887
Business Registration No. 12162036

Company Name SINGHOTEX CO., LTD.
Company Type a private company limited by shares

Company Operating Address 5F, 56, Hsi Ning N. Rd., Datong Dist., Taipei City, Taiwan
Phone +886-2-25523033

Fax
+886-2-25523607
+886-2-25522115

Email Contact Us
Company Website www.singhotex.com

Taiwantrade Website of Company singhotex.en.taiwantrade.com/
Line of Business Wholesale of Other Machinery and Equipment

Manufacture of Other Electronic Parts and Components Not
Elsewhere Classified
Wholesale of Chemical Materials and Chemical Products

Main Products Fuel burners & parts
Knit fabrics

Agency Held Weishaupt
SIC Code 50840000, 36790000, 51690000, 50740205, 50840104, 51310109

Employee Here 20~49
Employee Total 20~49

Business Registration Information

Registration Date 1978/03/13
Authorized Capital TWD 20,000,000

Paid Up Capital TWD 20,000,000
Registration Address 5F, 56, Hsi Ning N. Rd., Datong Dist., Taipei City

Name of Representative Chou, Fu Nan
Registraction Authority Taipei City Government

Management Information

Name Jobtitle On board date
Chou, Fu Nan President
Li, Chin Huang Vice President

https://singhotex.en.taiwantrade.com/
http://www.singhotex.com
http://singhotex.en.taiwantrade.com/
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Trading Capability

No. of Foreign Trading Staff 5
Year Exchange Rate(USD) Sales Figure(USD) Export Value(USD) Import Value(USD)

Sales Territory
Local

Percentage
Export Percentage Export Country Export Country Percentage

80.00% 20.00%

China
Hong Kong

India
Turkey

United Kingdom
Poland

Supplies Territory
Local

Percentage
Import Percentage Import Country Import Country Percentage

20.00% 80.00% Germany
Bureau of Foreign Trade Information

Import Qualification YES
Export Qualification YES

Actual Import/ Export Value Range
Year Range Import Volumn (USD) Export Volumn (USD)

2024 1,000,000~2,000,000 0~500,000
2023 500,000~1,000,000 0~500,000
2022 500,000~1,000,000 0~500,000
2021 500,000~1,000,000 0
2020 1,000,000~2,000,000 0~500,000
2019 1,000,000~2,000,000 0~500,000
2018 1,000,000~2,000,000 0~500,000
2017 1,000,000~2,000,000 0~500,000
2016 1,000,000~2,000,000 0~500,000
2015 1,000,000~2,000,000 0~500,000

Partner

Type of
Partner

Name Country
The Latest Year of

Trading
Supplier Weishaupt Germany
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